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ORDER NO

720 100

720 125

720 150
720 160

720 225
720 235

720 300
720 310

720 325
720 330
720 335
720 340

720 360
720 365

720 395
720 400
720 405
720 410
720 425
720 430
720 435
720 450
720 460
720 465
720 475

720 485
720 490

720 486
720 487
720 510
720 535
720 560
720 585
720 590
720 595
720 610
720 615

720 620

720 635
720 640

Box 2.2-150

Box 2.2.5-150

Box 2.3-150
Box 2.3-200

Box 2.5.3-150
Box 2.5.3-300

Box 3.3-150
Box 3.3-200

Box 3.4-150
Box 3.4-175
Box 3.4-200
Box 3.4-250

Box 3.5-200
Box 3.5-250

Box 4.2.5-150
Box 4.3-150
Box 4.3-175
Box 4.3-200
Box 4.4-150
Box 4.4-175
Box 4.4-200
Box 4.5-150
Box 4.5-200
Box 4.5-250
Box 4.6-150
Box 4.6-200
Box 4.6-250
Box 4.8-200
Box 4.10-200
Box 5.4-200
Box 5.5-200
Box 5.6-200
Box 5.7-200
Box 5.7-250
Box 5.7-300
Box 6.4-200
Box 6.4-250
Box 6.4-300

Box 6.5-200
Box 6.5-250

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures
Box Enclosures

Box Enclosures

DESCRIPTION

- IP65

- IP65

- IP65
- IP65

- IP65
- IP65

- IP65
- IP65

- IP65
- IP65
- IP65
- IP65

- IP65
- IP65

- IP65

- IP65
- IP65
- IP65

- IP65
- IP65
- IP65

- IP65

- IP65
- IP65

- IP65

- IP65
- IP65

- IP65

- IP65

- IP65

- IP65

- IP65

- IP65

- IP65
IP65

- IP65
- IP65
- IP65

- IP65

Box Enclosures - IP65

::BOX ENCLOSURES - IP65

DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD)mm

200x200x150mm
200x250x150mm

200x300x150mMm
200x300x200mMm

250x300x150mm
250x300x200mm

300x300x150mm
300x300x200mMm

300x400x150mm
300x400x175mm
300x400x200mm
300x400x250mm

300x500x200mm
300x500x250mm

400x250x150mm
400x300x150mMm
400x300x175mm
400x300x200mm
400x400x150mm
400x400x175mm
400x400x200mm
400x500x150mm
400x500x200mMm
400x500x250mm
400x600x150mm

400x600x200MmMm
400x600x250mm

400x800x200mMm
400x1000x200mMm
500x400x200mm
500x500x200mm
500x600x200mm
500x700x200mMm
500x700x250mm
500x700x300mm
600x400x200mm
600x400x250mm

600x400x300Mmm

600x500x200mMm
600x500x250mm

THICKNESS

1

A

Omm

Omm

Omm
.Omm

.Omm
.Omm

Omm
.Omm

.Omm
.Omm
.Omm
.Omm

2mm
2mm

.Omm
.Omm
.Omm
.Omm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
.2mm
5mm

5mm
5mm

5mm

5mm

2mm

5mm

S5mm

Smm

Smm

5mm

5mm

S5mm

5mm

5mm
5mm

QTY

o1

o1

o1
o1

o1
01

01
o1

o1
o1
01
o1

o1
o1

o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
01
o1
o1
01
01

01
01

o1

o1

o1

o1

01

o1

o1

o1

o1

01

o1

o1
o1

Above Box Enclosure consists of cabin, Gland plate/s, Mounting plates, Steel door.
Door lock is quarter turn lock with common key.
Many other lock options are available on request.
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2INSTRUCTIONS

ORDER NO TYPE DESCRIPTION STEEL NUMBER OF GLAND HOLE NUMBER OF STIFFNER NUMBER OF | NUMBER
THICKNESS DOOR LOCKS TYPE/SIZE GLAND HOLE INCLUDED MP STUDS OF HINGES
720 100 | Box 2.2-150 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-S/160x55cm 1 No 4 2
720 125 | Box 2.2.5-150 | Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-S/160x55cm 1 No 4 2
720 150 | Box 2.3-150 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-S/160x55cm 1 No 4 2
720 160 | Box 2.3-200 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-S/160x55cm 1 No 4 2
720 225 | Box 2.5.3-150 | Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 235 | Box 2.5.3-300 | Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 300 | Box 3.3-150 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 310 | Box 3.3-200 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 325 | Box 3.4-150 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 330 | Box 3.4-175 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 335 | Box 3.4-200 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 340 | Box 3.4-250 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 360 | Box 3.5-200 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 365 | Box 3.5-250 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 395 | Box 4.3-150 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 400 | Box 4.3-150 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 405 | Box 4.3-175 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 410 | Box 4.3-200 Box Enclosure 1.0mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 425 | Box 4.4-150 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 430 | Box 4.4-175 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 435 | Box 4.4-200 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 450 | Box 4.5-150 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 460 | Box 4.5-175 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 465 | Box 4.5-200 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 475 | Box 4.6-150 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 485 | Box 4.6-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 490 | Box 4.6-250 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 486 | Box 4.8-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 487 | Box 4.10-200 Box Enclosure 1.2mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 510 | Box 5.4-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 535 | Box 5.5-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 560 | Box 5.6-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 585 | Box 5.7-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 590 | Box 5.7-250 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 595 | Box 5.7-300 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 610 | Box 6.4-150 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 615 | Box 6.4-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 620 | Box 6.4-250 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 635 | Box 6.5-250 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
720 640 | Box 6.5-200 Box Enclosure 1.5mm 1 SGP-L/220x92cm 1 No 4 2
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::BOX ENCLOSURES - IP65

ORDER NO TYPE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS THICKNESS QTY
(WxHxD)mm
720 660 Box 6.6-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x600x200mMm 1.5mm o1
720 665 Box 6.6-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x600x250mm 1.5mm o1
720 670 Box 6.6-300 600x600x300mm 1.5mm 01
720 685 Box 6.8-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x800x200Mmm 1.5mm o1
720 690 Box 6.8-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x800x250mm 1.5mm 01
720 695 Box 6.8-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x800x300Mmm 1.5mm o1
720 710 Box 6.10-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1000x200mm 1.5mm o1
720 715 Box 6.10-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1000x250mm 1.5mm o1
720 720 Box 6.10-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1000x300mMm 1.5mm o1
720 735 Box 6.12-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1200x200mMm 1.5mm 01
720 740 Box 6.12-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1200x250mm 1.5mm 01
720 745 Box 6.12-300 600x1200x300Mmm 1.5mm 01
720 746 Box 6.14-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1400x200mm 1.5mm o1
720 748 Box 6.14-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1400x250mm 1.5mm o1
720 749 Box 6.14-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1400x300mm 1.5mm o1
720 750 Box 6.16-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1600x200mm 1.5mm o1
720 751 Box 6.16-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1600x250mm 1.5mm o1
720 752 Box 6.16-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 600x1600x300mMm 1.5mm o1
720 815 Box 8.6-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x600x250mm 1.5mm 01
720 820 Box 8.6-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x600x300mm 1.5mm o1
720 835 Box 8.8-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x800x200mMm 1.5mm o1
720 840 Box 8.8-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x800x250mm 1.5mm 01
720 845 Box 8.8-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x800x300mm 1.5mm 01
720 860 Box 8.10-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1000x200mm 1.5mm o1
720 865 Box 8.10-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1000x250mm 1.5mm 01
720 870 Box 8.10-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1000x300Mmm 1.5mm o1
720 885 Box 8.12-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1200x200mm 1.5mm o1
720 890 Box 8.12-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1200x250mm 1.5mm 01
720 895 Box 8.12-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1200x300Mmm 1.5mm 01
720 900 Box 8.14-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1400x200mm 1.5mm o1
720 902 Box 8.14-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1400x250mm 1.5mm o1
720 901 Box 8.14-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1400x300mm 1.5mm o1
720 903 Box 8.16-200 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1600x200mMm 1.5mm o1
720 904 Box 8.16-250 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1600x250mm 1.5mm o1
720 905 Box 8.16-300 Box Enclosures - IP65 800x1600x300mm 1.5mm o1
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:INSTRUCTIONS

ORDER NO

720 660
720 665
720 670

720 685
720 690
720 695

720 710
720 715
720 720

720 735
720 740
720 745

720 746
720 748
720 749

720 750
720 751
720 752

720 815
720 820

720 835
720 840
720 845

720 860
720 865
720 870

720 885
720 890
720 895

720 900
720 902
720 901

720 903
720 904
720 905

TYPE

Box 6.6-200
Box 6.6-250
Box 6.6-300

Box 6.8-200
Box 6.8-250
Box 6.8-300

Box 6.10-200
Box 6.10-250
Box 6.10-300

Box 6.12-250
Box 6.12-300
Box 6.12-200

Box 6.14-200
Box 6.14-250
Box 6.14-300

Box 6.16-200
Box 6.16-250
Box 6.16-300

Box 8.6-250
Box 8.6-300

Box 8.8-200
Box 8.8-250
Box 8.8-300

Box 8.10-200
Box 8.10-250
Box 8.10-300

Box 8.12-200
Box 8.12-250
Box 8.12-300

Box 8.14-200
Box 8.14-250
Box 8.14-300

Box 8.16-200
Box 8.16-250
Box 8.16-300

DESCRIPTION

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure
Box Enclosure

THICKNESS

1
1
1

STEEL

5mm
.5mm
5mm

.5mm
5mm
.5mm

5mm
.5mm
5mm

5mm
.5mm
.5mm

5mm
5mm
5mm

5mm
.5mm
.5mm

5mm
.5mm

.5mm
.5mm
.5mm

5mm
.5mm
.5mm

5mm
5mm
5mm

.5mm
.5mm
5mm

.5mm
5mm
5mm

NUMBER OF
DOOR LOCKS

1
1
1

GLAND HOLE
TYPE/SIZE

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm
SGP-L/220x92cm

NUMBER OF STIFFNER NUMBER OF NUMBER
GLAND HOLE INCLUDED MP STUDS OF HINGES

1
1
1

No
No
No

No
No
No

4
a4
a4

H

L

L

2
2
2

N
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